Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT3651IUHE-8.4#PBF.pdf
In Stock
115 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $10.15
25 pcs $6.79
100 pcs $5.77
LT3651IUHE-8.4#PBF pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LT3651IUHE-
8.4#PBF.The price and lead time for LT3651IUHE-8.4#PBF depending on the quantity
required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide
you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Max): 32V
Supplier Device Package: 36-QFN (5x6)
Series: -
Programmable Features: Current, Timer
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 36-WFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Cells: 2
Interface: -
Fault Protection: Over Temperature
Current - Charging: Constant - Programmable
Charge Current - Max: 4A
Battery Pack Voltage: 8.4V
Battery Chemistry: Lithium-Ion/Polymer
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LT3651IUHE-8.4#PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT3652EMSE
LINEAR
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.2#TRPBF
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3652EMSE#PBF
IC BATTERY CHARGER SOLAR 12MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-4.2#PBF
LT
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.2#PBF
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3652EDD#PBF
IC BATTERY CHARGER 12-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3652EDD#TRPBF
IC BATTERY CHARGER 2A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.2
LT
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.4#TRPBF
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.4
LT
RFQ
RNCF0603BKE78R7
RES SMD 78.7 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MMB02070C4870FB200
RES SMD 487 OHM 1% 1W 0207
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RNCF0603BKE20R0
RES SMD 20 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1206BTE3K28
RES SMD 3.28K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
AT0603CRD0726R1L
RES SMD 26.1OHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF1206BTE8K25
RES SMD 8.25K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
SMM02070C6653FBP00
RES SMD 665K OHM 1% 1W MELF
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
MCU08050D4122BP500
RES SMD 41.2K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
ERJ-S12F2491U
RES SMD 2.49K OHM 1% 3/4W 1812
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RT1206BRD0739K2L
RES SMD 39.2K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ